
2025 HOLIDAYS

MONTH DATE HOLIDAY REMARKS

January 01, Wednesday New Year's Day PH Holiday

20, Monday Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr. US Holiday

February 17, Monday Washington’s Birthday US Holiday

April 09, Wednesday Araw ng Kagitingan PH Holiday

17, Thursday Maundy Thursday PH Holiday

18, Friday Good Friday PH Holiday

May 01, Thursday Labor Day PH Holiday

26, Monday Memorial Day US Holiday

June 12, Thursday PH Independence Day PH Holiday

July 04, Friday US Independence Day US Holiday

August 21, Thursday Ninoy Aquino Day PH Holiday

25, Monday National Heroes Day PH Holiday

September 01, Monday Labor Day US Holiday

October 13, Monday Columbus Day US Holiday

November 11, Tuesday Veterans Day US Holiday

27, Thursday Thanksgiving Day US Holiday

December 24, Wednesday Christmas Eve PH Holiday

25, Thursday Christmas Day PH, US
Holidays

30, Tuesday Rizal Day PH Holiday

31, Wednesday Last Day of the Year PH Holiday


